
Board of Governors
First Annual t;eeting

Information Bulletin NO. 1
A$mchrls t N¾o. 4, Icvision 1

TEL}HOIrE rIPECTORY
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Three digit extensicns can be recchoe by contacting 'Warr'rn Inrk ewitchboar

Four Aii:it extensior. cab be reachee by dialing the extension.

Tcr;ons wit!h no telephone extenilcne listed may be reaches through the

Infir tctiS D*'k ft ttr .yY, m n i i 1 - 2623.



Room Name Extension

Acevcdc. Lovic s 400(

Adamson, Mary 2647
Agjerrevere, Pedro I.
Ahlefeidt, Brent
Ala, iHussein

PTrg. Alldridge, Alfred 2650
!!!2 Altman, Oscar L. 2>340

Anaros, Nicholas C.
753-5 Aniaux, tbert ZGG

Armwood, David
1113 ArMtold, Ruth 240

Asgeirszon, Asgeir
Atkins. lary

parg. Avery, William Y. 2666



Rxtension

Bailey, Oelestine
Ballivan-Calderonj Rene
Bamford, J.
Banninr, Janet 0.
Baranski, Leon
Barreda-Moller, Jose
Barreto, Enilio
Basyn, Thomas
Baugartnor, Wilfred
Benitez, Ruben
Berke, Bernice
Seyen, J. W.
Bernstein, Edward IM.
Biglow, Ruth
Bittornrn, Henry J.
Blankin, Wanda
Blau, Clarence
Bloch-Laine, Francois
Blowers, George A.
Bolton, G. L. F.
lorda, Joseph
Botha, . I.
Bourne'f, Alice
Bradley, Holbrook

Bramsnaes, Carl Valdemar
Br'ach, James
Brehl, Gertrade
Brenner, Richard
Bri.&es, George
Brigden, J. B3.
Briscoe, Thomas C.
Brock, Thomas L.
Brooks, John P.
Prousseau, Lacille
Brovn, Aarscta
Brown, Graham
Browmning, Jewel
Brains, G. W. J.
Brune, Denise
Bryant, Willi=n
Bryce, R. B.
ThCka, Ruth
Dulhoen, Octavio
Bargerhout, Alidan

Burg.
20$ B
109F
Lobby
500B
511C

350S3086F

2OSA

1140

1073
Far c

1urgB283

115B

1140

105B
109Blo9B

1040

2090
Barg.
1040
214B

2647
4003

757
2613-2623

500B
400EB
400B

4003

1100
2610

107B
2647

290

757
2645

489
2610
1090

1090
2634

757

1090
1100

Z-9 0

29O
1090

400t

Room i~ame



Caceres, Jlian R. 400B
oaffey* James J. 109B
Canto, Jorge Del

Statler Carbo, Esteban F. 400
Carmoy, Gu de 290
Carpenter, Joseph

Burg. Carreras, Carmen 2647
Cartee, lieabeth

Burg. Carter, Alfred 2663
Burg. Carter. Kenneth H. 2660-1

Catto, Lord 757
Catucci, Henry G.

112E Chang, Y. L, 106E
Charles, Joseph D.

310F Chavarria, Manuel F. 400B
Chavez, Juan 4003
Chen, Dora 106E

490 Chuson, Walter A.
locA Clayton, W. L. 2600

Clermont-Tonerre, Thierry de 290
111B Coe, Frank 2640

Colbjornson, Ole
108-1100 Collado, ERilio G.

Collins, Charles FI
Cook, Florence

=urg. Cook, John L. 2660
210B Coronas-GUardia, Angel 400B

Cotten, Felix 1090
Covingtbn, Oalvin
Crider, John H. 1090
Czesany, Dr. Y.
Czok, Florence

ExtensionYanaRoom



RoonM Name Ettension

Dabrowski, Konstamty 500B
Dalton, Fuh 757

Z1ZA Davila, Luais 400B
DeBloiz, Helen

ar~. Denaire, Lillian 2647
10S9 DelEney, Peter E.

Dembitz, Lewis N.
14AB DeMuth, Richard IT. 2653

Dequire, Richard H.
1143 Dermody, Patricia 2633
C1IA Deshmrauk, Sir Chintanan

DevauJ, J. 1090
BDurf f Dieterle, Dorothea Y 2G47

Dillard, Neva
Donoighue, J. I. 1090
Donovan, Edward J. 2648

1!2E Dorain, Pearl 106E
1'iS Doucet. Lyell 2643
106A Dou.lerty, I/arian J. a614
104C Doyle, Dorothy 2604
500B Drozniak, Edgfard 500B
BUr & DIadley. Chonas J. 2659

IThpong, Pierre
3215 fvron, Jorge Fidel 400B



Eccles, arriner S.
B-rg. dnds, iiHenry L 2665
1140 El Abd, Hasten 2610

fizaiae, Joaquin M.



Room Name Thtension

1040 El Falald, Mahmoud Saleh
Fallon, Lynn 10CS0

Rarg. Fernemore, Edward R. 2647
110B Ferenson, John 2631

Finnegan, Vincent 100C
109B Fisher, Allan J.

Fisher, John L. 2610
108A Flanagan, Lolita 2615

Fliegers, Serge 1090
Foley, Joseph II.
Frazier, Esther S.

511A Frere, Maurice 2626
1140 Friedman, Irving S. 2610
109B Friedman, Joseph 109B



Room

Gailsni, A. M.
Garcia, Elba
Garcia, 11ugo
Gardner, Walter R.
Garritsen, Margaret Y.
Gaston, Herbert E.
Givens, Clarence S.
Glatser, tarold
Gomez, Rodrigo
Gonzalez, Hi.
Gosline, Wirifred
Gauricu, Louis
Grafftey-Smith, A. P,
Grant, Alec T. K.
Grant, Ten J.
Green, Sterling
Gregory, Albro B.
Gregory, Nicholas P.
Grevin, Claire
Grigg, Sir James
Gucker, John
Guindey, Guillaunme
Gutierrez-Žaerra, Jaime
Gutt, Camille

1140
114C

107B

208A
Zxlrg.
Lobioy

AZ 05A*103

3ur-2.

282

1043

40C
400B
2610
2610

2637
400f
400S
2C47

2623-2613
757
757

1090
109 C
109C
109cC

2647
757

109C
290

400B
2624

Name



Room Extxe o,- Ion

THag is, Georgia
Hell, Walter
TIanc, Joseph
iharden, C. hi. B.
Earriman, W. Averell
liarrison, Floyd R.
Ilarrison, Paul 109C
Eebbard, William L.
ilenderson, George W.
Eerbin, Leon

1140 Iex er, frvin 2Gl10
KTill, ailt Dean 109C

212E Killstad, Hallvard 212E
kirsch, Sol S. 0C- a

105A tiodel, Florence 2319
489 I:olloway, J. E.

B=rg. I!olnes, Robert .I
are. lolrnesc, Ivan H. '-563

1080 Hooker, J. S.
107A ihoirne, Romsn L. 2G20
LOOF rsi, Te-Mou 10GE
110 IHsi, YT-Chung !06E

1s'a, Edward
fw'addre, Franklin P. 1090

407E iIuezo, Rafael A. 400B
ihattlinger, Joseph miOC
iutton, IL. I. 757



I.

om Nm__e aZtrxten sionr

Z1lanes, F. 400 3
710-12F illsley, Jnres L. 710-12 F
107 A InCram, George M. 2620
111i 0 Ionirh, r. Crena de



J.

Room Name axtenzie

Jackeon, &ertru e
Jncobue, Walter N. 109 C

21G 2 Jahn, &,nwnar
Jawuat, Ali

FOi n Jeejeebhoy
J.tnvrin, Ma1 eline 290

r turnurt Johnson, Ruth 2659
Jones, Lucy 109 0
Jong, A. M. Oe 110 C

40. P Joshi, J. V. 400 F



109 B ZXmarck, Anerew WI.
608 B Karirnse:i, ½r. Zygmunt 500 B
405 A lassarelis, N. B.
100 I Keillan, abriel

Kelly, Nary
LCenM.11 , lkhrjorie
ixnrr6, Jesse

Iurc. Kin;g, Katherine 2665
109 3 Lnart, J. Žurke
C 208 Eno2e, L. 1 Xi©

Koen, Ger~a 110 C
104 C Kolovic, iffhailo 590

tZoo, Ye4Chmn 106 E
-urg. Kop&ka, Lorraine 2665
!1~ r I[aet, IT. 222

105 C Eral, -loij
590 Lrasovec, S. 590

Kress, A. Bra for, 109 0
iurt. IKue>, Joan 28560 - 1

Kmv, Ping jien
1Lahn, FerPinanr 109 C
iKwong, Victor 06

wame_ ~-~tensio-o



L.

Name Extension

La Guarria, Fiorello
La Lonee, Germaine L.
Lam, MilJreO 109 0
Largentaye, Jean Oe 290

iiurg. Leavitt, Catherine 2665
Le Gallaio. Huguee
Leterlier, Jacqueline 290

A 211 Lieftinck. P. 214 B
Lnpar#, Glen O.
Linkins, C. S. 109 C

109 13 Locker, Mel
Loewe, Wlliam S.

E 107 Loh, Yih 106 X
Burg. Lones, Jerome 2650
109 B Louchheim, lWalter 0.
zurg. Lucas, Ruth 2665
271 Lulli, Enrique 400 B
104 0 Luthringer, George F.
108 3 Lynch, W. L. 2630
105 A Lyons, Blanche 2619



M.

Room Name Extension

MicColl, Reno 109 C
104 C lacDcugal 1, Jargaret

iachado, Louis 400 B
A 709 Lhdan, B. K.
1C03 B Maffry, August 2634
Lobby lIagurn, Katherine 2623
113 B ilaher, Agnes L. 2643

?l one, £srolix4
iAloney, Charles 109 C
:andoville, Odette
i'inus, William
MIarquoz, Javior 00 B

286 M/artial, Jean 290
Marlin, E. R.

109 B ~.artin, ill' am H., Jr.
Mhrtinez-Ostos, Raul 400 B
,i.;son, Bernard G.

F 207 Mayobre, Jose A. 40 P
De Eello, £dgard 400 B

113 B !endtls, Morton Mi. 26t3
500 K Hendes-France, Pierre 290
Burg. r:e sinoff, Gloria 26(5
114 B reyer, Eugene 2633

Meyer, Joaquin E. 400 B
Burkg. Middlemas, Bortin Y. 2647

[olosevich, Kordia 590
109 B Vinskoff, Emanuel E.
104 C r!ladok, Jan Viktor 2604

Moller, Victor 400 B
406 A lonick, Emmanuel 290

Vontealegre, J. A.
A 206 Liontcr6-Bernal1s, Carlos 400 B

Do Los Monteros, Alltonia Espinosas 400 B
MIontgomery, Jean 109 C
mion tgomery, TLaTrence
iorley, Betty
iuer o, D.

Burg, Hurray, ?etty 2665
uMzrzr;idge, M4alcolm log09 0



ROom ? ame Exteneilo

M1Acaams, Sherry
Mc-tvoy. Tom 109 C
McCannon, D'wene

109 A McLpin, Chester A. 2621
1©5 A McCorkle, WIilliam E. 2614

McCoy, Ernes t
105 A IcLeot, rezt ta 2619

Hcleil, Charles



Loom TName Extension

Naficy, Mocharraf
fuF. ~ Ieilscn, Ethel 227

&ernzee, MIohamed
]. A Ness, :Normnn T. 2618

.et r, Fred 2647
Nlves, Zeuxis F. 400 B

235 Noriega-Morales, M. LO00 B



e.

Room Name Extension

109 B O'Connell, J. J. 109 3
214 B Ogilvie, Za"th 2652
115 B O'Neil, Iargaret 2643
103 B Overby, n. .. 2634
490 Owen, Ta)viF 490

Old, Vivian



Extensji

312 POr aPiirvI e, a'vlos 2933
Parisius, Her~bat

,o, S Par>in>;or:n, JCo-o~h F.
.,i Pax , utili'S 2630

21 1 2 Pimm·,. Julius
tazos, Foitpo
Pere--lcotma, Julio I 400

!k]( z/nee, 2!kazstlt K. 2502
Pefr!ser, Izvin; 109 C

-- r eti'son, 35v-uiI A. 2666
Polah, g. J.

. ollck,1 1. O 2GG665
Pond, Don 109 C

104 C Poole, annet
Pooem, Alan . 2I4R

410 i Pi vla, -i
Powo!r,1 C' a:teos i,. 2059

* , st.st L. 25OS
'1:0 'Tna

106 B Pvfcl, Svuza. c 2G26
Pu 'hP Lowel l o i l

ic Pury, Lh;ard 109 C



Room Name zensien

Pnm, Scphia 2847
164 C Razmins' 1C C

D~-i:. Piutes, A:n ie 26P~8
Jfreid, Yay, Y?. I09 C

x-1odes, i-ary Sdith
I13A R~o~cs~ ~i!?ii Lee 2622

5,0 Ri chos, E. J.
Riley, ilenry
Rlst, Lonazt 2(90
Rolandd, Robert
Roberts, Clyde
I-oi ~ez, Jos e .~n u joS~ Asian 4003 B

106 B 2olin, 2Cbar
390 Rowe-jl, bton, E. 707
214 LI
ils 3 ]issel, ,:iT;re"g t O. 8%t6



Room Lam ]Btcension

104 C ' ad, Abd Zak-i Bey
Sacas&, Guilien.iuo Sevilla A00 B
Saenz, Francisco R. 400 B
Salata, VTrna 2647
Scltor, Paul G. 2647

275 S3antaclla, ,acor 400 B
Dos Sartot-Fiiko AC4C S

109 B 3axoej, Jars; J.
o-r=ouni, At'%araso

4~'O Saclu1aln, foi ert 290
Sc:ov,.
S~C-;JLotz, CO -los 109 C

104 c t.ŽwoitzoIr, !reno 204
110 7 Soal, Z~esjna 2651

See, DPr 109 0
207 Soi: m m>Id
A 101 i e Seo ie, 2:enost 2326
CD1 C s:aeorer, ~larlos P, 2611
104 C Z Mnaa, Linda 2004

zur_ *liarfoy, Frnrcis P. 2652
ha3w, Robeoca 400 B

Shen, Tuon-T1n7 106 E
1og Shofa2d, r.

Shields, COKrlez
S, ort, Ernost

550 SJ::iudsson, Qinus
~urg. Sinchoc2-, Catt:rine 2647

Si=trds,E. E.
Sloe, ... :. . . 10 C

110 A &ith, Aury i6C
100 B Snyder, John IL'. 202

5Qon§, 7. L. I Or
Soutcndijk, Di . L. -0. W. liC> C

107 A Spelts, irJ2orio 2020
103 B SorLeO, P!=t
Bur,. S:icor, Vemoll 2656

Srentic,, V. 590
102 A staracevic, Anno 2621
Bu: f. Stocyvis, Flo:'ence 2665

Storcy, Irene 757
Strauss, -arry A. 109 0

114 C Sturc, rnost 2010
Sullivan, Arthur V.

104 0 Sundaresan, N. 2004
205 C Sveinbjornzson, £rv -
500 B Swidowcski, Dr. Joseph 500 3

a~l ~ S/man, John P
Sytkoff, -endrik, A. . 109o C

110 E Sze, Deson 106 B
Sze, Fred



T.., e, A.
274 T 5eTnsllo 757
107 A Thac':ara, J. 5, 2620

Thoart, Daniel
,Uors, £hor

10 A Ttorz'r, Phillip 2619
iOCO ,E Tobey, Charlos B.
71B8 Toro, --ilio 400 B
29 C ?.oz"rs, Oraan F.

Trend, B. Fj 757
114 C Triffin, 2obert 2610

T"nwcozo, 0 esuo i&&ia 400 a

49P Tu.ilmor, r3nce



7bj?~!:~ tension

!Vallrt:i, ICh-r.tian 290
11 IT VJ1o(), D.I 0~' C. 2640

J>1~ 0. 3 4oCC B
2610

vam>9 Cr C.

'P A r'v t rssz, 1-'iakos
2'1 A Vidos, B rc x'so 4C00 B



RoE eO-tOnsiaon

100 E 4 cmor, R obert F.
FZOZ:s f,- 7U7

109 C 0 i:,o, ace
'~',' Joserh

2663
;Libber, Lois 757
;el or, Laua 2660

*u';o io. reor, Dvo:y; 2665
19C 'intramub, David
i)Q F lollinfg:ar, Loela

nW zs, JEaaule 757
dieulcr, PieTe

104 C Jctc -:lry D. 2604
1{3 A Lite, Ivan 3. 2618

wieci? r, Luciano
iiAcox, U. iV. 109 C

fi-larJ, G1 dys

-'·A 41.d.sor. , tlhor c . 2615
8133- Z i-e]Cr, Ye eT. 2i1o

WiccOnt, jesoc 1.
10G A z, . l . 2614

:sodon, C. R. 109 0
500 B iUczahkovZski, Dr. Miarcin 50C B



Room Name Th~~~~~~~~E ionm

-y -

Young, G. R.
Young, John P

rii, 0. K.

Zolotas, Xonophon
Zoltovzki, JknIusz

757

106 E

500 B

C-'untrn Gtf~ic-:s

Cina

1. iaIc
Justice
i::dia

Li, A--.icaLrn Dolocation
Ni tv rlam ds
Polaiva
U:wired Kalfdon
!~f-:osnl via

407 A

,0C 0

106 Z
290
611 A

400 B
211 C
500 B
757
590

N mm



ORGAUNIZaTIOlNAL LISTING

Euglena }deyer
IHaroe] Smith
Morton }i. t.endels
C mille Gutt
Frank Coo

Chnrlos Shaeffer

Secretriat - Bak

:illiatm . cCOorkle
Lars ii, Bnstcan
Joseth Ior,'a
avon 1rocher
1llzworth Z. Clark
Lyell Toucet

cnool Luxford

President of the Bank
Vice President of the Bank
Secretary of the Bank
Ianaging Yiretor of the Fund
Secretary of the Fund

Press Officer

Financial
Committee

n

I

It

I,

Officer
Secretary

II

It

II

Socrntariat - Fund

Roman L. Horne
Charles M. Powell
Hnssen El sbd
A. Bourneuf
Jorge Tel Canto
Florence Hodel
Roman L. Horne
George H. Ingram
Phillin Thorson
Roburt Triffin
Richnrd Brenner
Irving Friedman
Uiltcr Gardner
Ervin P. Hiexntr

nssistant
Financial
Committee

'I

It

K

n1

ii

Secretary
Officer
Secretary

0

II

107 A

Burgundy Room

105 A
107 A

105 A

Technical Atviser
It

of I)

Jintcuent Staff

Henry E. edmunes tocument Officer murguney Room

Joint 4tminiatrntive Staff

Walter H. Winr sor
William 2. Yc~orkle
William E. cCOorkle
Willirm L. wvery
Francis M. Sharkey
Janet C. lanning
n1lan R. Poore
Efwor$ J. ronavrn
Louti M. Gouriou

jdminiatrntive Officer
nssistant
Building Mantgement

Assistant
Communications
Information Tesk
Purchasinz anA Property
Purchasing
Rigistration

108 n
106 A
i06 A

Burguney Room
II i

Lobby
Burgundy Room

Lobby

Room Eo.

Ai4 B
111 A
113 B
104 3
111 B

109 C

Telephone
Ext.
2633
2622
2643
2624
2640

2611

2614
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2616

106
112
112
112
112
112
110

A
C
0C

C
CC

2620
2659

2619
262C

2619

2665

2615
2614
2614
2666
2652
2613-26:
2648

2613-26'



Room 1o.

Robert L. Praetorious Reproductions
Russell VaOse Reproruction
Lcnneth H. Carter Transnortation anM relivery
John Cook

3urqguny Room
batmnrr¢y Roomn
Durgunpy Room
urtcun, y Room

toctments Burguny Room)
-imeograph 16A) Ask Operator

ILsseagert It) by name of
Stock Roorn 18) Office,

4 t

Telenhone
Zxt.

2650
26b0
2660 - 1
2650


